Model
Number
Diag.
 Size
Aspect
Ratio
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
ER85WH1W-A1080P2 85" 2.35:1 20.0 lb 29.6 lb 9.1 kg 13.4 kg 51.6"x13.0"x4.7"
ER96WH1W-A1080P2 96" 2.35:1 22.1 lb 32.6 lb 10.0 kg 14.8 kg 56.7"x12.6"x4.7"
ER103WH1W-A1080P2 103" 2.35:1 24.7 lb 35.6 lb 11.2 kg 16.1 kg 59.8"x12.6"x4.7"
ER115WH1W-A1080P2 115" 2.35:1 26.5 lb 37.5 lb 12.0 kg 17.0 kg 65.7"x12.6"x4.7"
ER85WH1W-A1080P3 85" 2.35:1 20.0 lb 29.6 lb 9.1 kg 13.4 kg 51.6"x13.0"x4.7"
ER103WH1W-A1080P3 103" 2.35:1 24.7 lb 35.6 lb 11.2 kg 16.1 kg 59.8"x12.6"x4.7"
ER100WH1-A1080P3 100" 16:9 16.7 lb 33.0 lb 7.6 kg 15.0 kg 60.0"x12.6"x4.8"
ER110WH1-A1080P3 110" 16:9 24.9 lb 34.0 lb 11.3 kg 15.4 kg 64.6"x12.6"x4.7"
ER120WH1-A1080P3 120" 16:9 27.1 lb 38.2 lb 12.3 kg 17.3 kg 69.3"x12.4"x4.8"
ER135WH1-A1080P3 135" 16:9 30.6 lb 42.4 lb 13.9 kg 19.2 kg 76.8"x12.4"x4.7"
ER150WH1-A1080P3 150" 16:9 31.3 lb 44.0 lb 14.2 kg 19.9 kg 82.5"x12.6"x4.7"
ER96WH1W-A1080P3 96" 2.35:1 22.1 lb 32.6 lb 10.0 kg 14.8 kg 56.7"x12.6"x4.7"
ER115WH1W-A1080P3 115" 2.35:1 26.5 lb 37.5 lb 12.0 kg 17.0 kg 65.7"x12.6"x4.7"
ER85H1-Wide 85" 2.35:1 20.0 lb 29.6 lb 9.1 kg 13.4 kg 86.0"x9.0"x4.0"
ER96H1-Wide 96" 2.35:1 22.1 lb 32.6 lb 10.0 kg 14.8 kg 96"x9"x4.7"
ER96WH1-Wide 96" 2.35:1 22.1 lb 32.6 lb 10.0 kg 14.8 kg 96"x9"x4.7"
ER103H1-Wide 103" 2.35:1 27.0 lb 35.6 lb 12.2 kg 16.1 kg 102.4"x9.3"x4.1"
ER100DHD3 100" 16:9 23.5 lb 29.3 lb 10.7 kg 13.3 kg 61.4"x11.8"x6.5"
ER110DHD3 110" 16:9 27.0 lb 35.4 lb 12.2 kg 16.1 kg 65.5"x13.4"x6.5"
ER120DHD3 120" 16:9 27.5 lb 35.7 lb 12.5 kg 16.2 kg 69.7"x13.4"x6.7"
ER135DHD3 135" 16:9 30.8 lb 40.5 lb 14.0 kg 18.4 kg 78.2"x15.2"x6.5"
ER150DHD3 150" 16:9 34.7 lb 45.5 lb 15.7 kg 20.6 kg 85.6"x15.2"x6.7"
ER114WX1 114" 16:10 35.9 lb 39.4 lb 16.3 kg 17.8 kg 69.3"x13.0"x4.7"
ER85WH1-Wide 85" 2.35:1 20.0 lb 29.6 lb 9.1 kg 13.4 kg 51.6"x12.6"x4.7"
ER103WH1-WIDE 103" 2.35:1 24.7 lb 35.3 lb 11.2 kg 16.0 kg 59.8"x12.6"x4.7"
Sable Frame Series Packaging Dimensions
Rev. 041421-KP www.elitescreens.com